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Women / XS / Sr A2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilian Hwu537
Discover gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.7009.800 38.400
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Yanney527
PEARLAND ELITE

9.250 8.550 9.6509.750 37.200
2 11 3 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Pfister529
PEARLAND ELITE

8.400 9.750 9.4009.500 37.050
14 1 4 3 3 

3 

Avery Sanchez536
NWK

8.200 9.400 9.3009.850 36.750
15 3 1 4 4T

4T

Norah Staller554
HGC

9.000 9.300 9.0009.450 36.750
4T 5 5 9 4T

4T

Jocelyn Limbousis534
ICG

9.100 9.200 8.8009.400 36.500
3 6 6 10 6 

6 

Keira Gorman511
H-Town Elite

8.650 8.900 9.1009.350 36.000
9 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Brooklynn Walker518
Elite Fitness

8.900 9.000 9.2008.800 35.900
6T 7 11 6T 8 

8 

Autumn Polka543
Texas Star

9.000 8.900 8.6509.150 35.700
4T 8T 8 12 9 

9 

Emma Lyoen504
Rise Gymnastics

8.500 9.350 8.4008.750 35.000
12T 4 12 14T 10 

10 

Peyton Moreno550
RBGA

8.900 8.500 8.4009.100 34.900
6T 12 9 14T 11 

11 

Emily Suggitt548
RBGA

8.550 8.750 8.6008.850 34.750
11 10 10 13 12 

12 

Lizzy Hudson552
SGA

8.900 8.350 9.2507.900 34.400
6T 14 16 5 13 

13 

Faith Pierce535
United Gymnastics

8.600 8.150 9.2008.350 34.300
10 15 14T 6T 14T

14T

Juliana Orozco539
WGA

8.500 8.400 8.7008.700 34.300
12T 13 13 11 14T

14T

Jacie Johnson545
Flips Texas

8.000 7.750 8.1008.350 32.200
16 16 14T 16 16 

16 
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